2015 Cross Country Schedule
Region 2 Cross Country Course Locations
				Davis		Barnes Park or Nichols Park (Fruit Heights)
				Granger	City Park (West Valley)
				Hunter		Hunter Park (West Valley)
				Layton		Layton Commons Park
				Syracuse	Syracuse High Campus
				Viewmont	Bountiful Pond Park
				West 		NW Community Center (Rose Park)
Saturday August 29
American Fork Grass Relays@ American Fork High School 

Wednesday, September 2
Pre-Region Meet @ Layton Commons Park

Friday September 4 
USU Aggie Invite @Utah State University 

Wednesday, September 9
Davis/Layton @ West
Syracuse/Viewmont/Hunter @ Granger

Friday September 11
Murray Invitational @ Murray City Park 

Wednesday, September 16
Davis County Championships @ Layton Commons Park
West/Granger @ Hunter

Wednesday, September 23
Viewmont/Layton @ Hunter
Davis/Granger/West @ Syracuse

Wednesday September 25
Wasatch Invite @ Soldier Hollow 

Wednesday, September 30 – Open Region Meet (Optional)
Syracuse/Granger/Layton/Hunter/West/Viewmont @ Davis

Friday, October 9
Region One Championships @ Layton Commons Park

Wednesday, October 21
State Championships @ Sugarhouse Park

Important Cross Country Information

All athletes need to register on registermyathlete.com before they can compete
All athletes must have a physical, form is found on Registermyathlete.com, before they can compete.
All athletes need to pay the school participation fees in the office before they can compete.  The fee for cross country is $90.
Daily practice is essential for the success of our athletes.  Make sure that you are at practice each day.  We meet in the Layton Commons park every day at 2:45
Email: laytonrunners@gmail.com
Website: lancertrackandxc.weebly.com
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